I-Sign Fix
An elegant framing profile, I-Sign Fix adds bespoke frame
sizes to the I-Sign range.
Product Brochure
Sleek,
contemporary
design
I-Sign Fix is a bespoke framing profile

ranges to create fully complimentary systems for offices,
hospitals, museums and educational establishments
alongside retail and hospitality environments.
1. Elegant frame without visible fixtures.
2. Accommodates a variety of 2mm and 3mm thick materials
that have been printed or had vinyl applied.
3. An innovative clip with double-sided tape is used to mount
the panels inside the frame which can be altered allowing
2mm or 3mm panels to be inserted.
4. The frames are easy to mount using mechanical fixings or
for smaller sizes, double-sided VHB tape
I-Sign Fix Features
I-Sign Fix Available Products
Code Description Insert Size Misc.
Wall Mounted
IF-150150-W Wall mounted 150mm x 150mm
IF-150300-W Wall mounted 150mm x 300mm
IF-150600-W Wall mounted 150mm x 600mm
IF-297210-W Wall mounted 297mm x 210mm
IF-297420-W Wall mounted 297mm x 420mm
Suspended Signs
IF-150150-S Suspended 150mm x 150mm
IF-150300-S Suspended 150mm x 300mm
IF-150600-S Suspended 150mm x 600mm
APC4003 Suspension clip economical 2 clips per pack
Projecting Signs
IF-150150-P Projecting 150mm x 150mm
IF-150300-P Projecting 150mm x 300mm
Off the shelf
Code Description Misc.
IF-WM2000 I-Sign Fix Profile for Wall mounted signs Supplied in 2.5 metre lengths
I-CLIP Panel clip for I-Sign Fix with 3M double-sided tape 50 pieces per pack